
R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36
Ben 22.32 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dynarski 04.8412 20057 0 0

Kaeto 25.18 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hill 04.2911 20058 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  102 SCT:  44
Lady Mia 30.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Connolly 03.3620 08033 100 0

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.0019 08034 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  102 SCT:  41
Louie 22.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pirrone 04.4618 12035 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  105 SCT:  38
Brooke 37.29 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Ezzo 02.8217 16039 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36
Gretel 20.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Leonard 05.248 20044 100 0

Guinness 21.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ezzo 05.145 20389 100 0

Aero 21.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Baggerman 05.137 20045 100 0

Gibbs 32.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Valliant 03.2810 20040 0 0

Quinn 17.40 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Arndt 06.219 20043 0 0

Faye 19.23 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Simon 05.626 20050 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  108 SCT:  39
Trudy 22.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.873 24052 100 0

Wizard 38.26 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Armstrong 02.821 24055 90 0

Grift 28.43 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Lazaro 03.804 24051 0 0

Thunder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.002 24054 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  133 SCT:  48
Yogi 50.31 2 3 1 24NQ 1 0Snyder 02.6419 08010 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  133 SCT:  44
Katia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gregory 10.0018 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  42
Figment 21.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Vargas 06.4915 16366 100 0

BAM 50.69 8 3 2 41NQ 1 0McNeil 02.7216 16038 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  41
Bronco Billy 23.98 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Bartell 05.9613 20014 0 0

Darwin 59.75 18 5 3 76NQ 1 0Munn 02.3912 20015 0 0

Cowboy 42.06 1 1 3 22NQ 2 0Rocco 03.4011 20016 0 0

Elf 52.14 11 4 2 52NQ 2 0Esherick 02.7410 20017 0 0

Patches Sky 49.08 8 3 1 36NQ 0 0Horakh 02.919 20018 0 0
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Bear 38.14 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Caffrey 03.758 20019 0 0

Sir 29.80 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0Stevenson 04.807 20298 0 0

Robbie 34.53 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ezzo 04.146 20374 0 0

Emma 23.28 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Gechter 06.144 20390 0 0

Tek 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bennett 00.005 20379 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  143 SCT:  43
Ruger 48.33 5 0 01 10Q 0 0Courduff 02.962 24022 90 0

Jupiter 32.60 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schmoyer 04.393 24020 0 0

Magnus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kolb 10.001 24023 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  49
Shaina 27.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Doret 05.40221 08351 100 0

Dice 25.88 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Von Essen 05.80220 08354 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46
Pearl 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.00193 12359 0 0

Brecker 42.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCullough 03.51192 12360 100 0

Jennie 45.85 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Griffett 03.27196 12355 0 0

Grace 27.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Albrizio 05.37195 12356 0 0

Ruby 47.93 1 3 0 18NQ 1 0Berry 03.13194 12357 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  45
Judge 31.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Logan 04.95138 16369 100 0

Venchi 42.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Arena 03.71137 16370 100 0

Vico 48.20 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Arena 03.28141 16365 0 0

Stevie 30.46 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lape 05.19139 16368 0 0

Rigby 27.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Suttner 05.65136 16371 0 0

Yogi Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paicer 00.00140 16367 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  44
Mac 22.56 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Budzynski 07.3195 20372 0 0

Dare 46.16 2 3 1 26NQ 0 0Carson 03.5793 20378 0 0

Grayson 26.66 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Reinhardt 06.1991 20384 0 0

Ben 58.63 14 1 0 47NQ 0 0Kramer 02.8190 20385 0 0

Chaka Khan 44.60 0 2 4 30NQ 2 0Shea-Zackin 03.7089 20386 0 0

Sky 41.88 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Patrick 13.9488 20392 0 0

Beau 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McMoran 00.0094 20373 0 0

Bode 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dutcavich 00.0092 20383 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  46
Finn 54.31 8 2 0 34NQ 2 0Vestal 03.0426 24394 0 0

Noble 40.10 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Potter 04.1124 24397 0 0

Jax 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coldiron 00.0025 24395 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  49
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Chyna 29.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 05.03217 08124 100 19

Victor 31.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.78219 08135 100 17

Pop-Tart 33.78 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scheiner 04.44214 08133 100 15

Phantom 35.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Murdock 04.27210 08143 100 13

Gizelle 35.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.21208 08142 100 13

Jose 37.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.98211 08139 100 11

Tucker 38.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dalton 03.93213 08134 100 10

Kid 41.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 03.65218 08126 100 7

Brazen 46.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.24206 08129 100 2

Chrys 53.26 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Chapot 02.82216 08127 0 0

Roxie 39.28 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Cook 03.82215 08132 0 0

Tempi 59.22 10 2 2 50NQ 4 0Diamond 02.53212 08136 0 0

Bug 35.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Powers 04.19207 08138 0 0

Hawkeye 33.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wilson 04.50209 08144 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46
Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.00156 12195 0 0

Hot Shot 23.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gaydos 06.43180 12161 100 22

Jeter 24.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Logan 06.24183 12153 100 21

Pip 25.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.77167 12181 100 20

Casey 27.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brav 05.50178 12163 100 18

Ruddy 27.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lape 05.40188 12147 100 18

Digby 27.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brawner 05.36170 12176 100 18

Bella Mia 28.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 05.33174 12169 100 17

Epic 28.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.24187 12148 100 17

Bowen 28.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 05.21158 12193 100 17

Mr. C.C. 29.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 05.09176 12167 100 16

Blaze 29.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.05157 12194 100 16

Spice 29.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 05.03155 12362 100 16

Minnie 30.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 05.00173 12171 100 16

Peak 32.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.64165 12185 100 13

Leonard 33.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.48171 12173 100 12

Scooby 36.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 04.11163 12188 100 9

Winnie 37.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 03.98164 12186 100 8

Tressa 38.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.94160 12191 100 7

Scotty 38.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.91162 12189 100 7

Bryce 38.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.88189 12145 100 7

Gromit 44.27 0 2 4 30NQ 3 0Esherick 03.39186 12149 0 0

Merlin 39.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaGrassa 03.77185 12150 0 0

Grant 25.41 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Puro 05.90184 12151 0 0

Blu 24.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dereka 06.06182 12155 0 0

Cruise 24.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Prekop 06.04181 12156 0 0

Pippi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.00179 12162 0 0

Pebbles 44.46 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.37175 12168 0 0

Darla 36.26 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0McCay 04.14172 12172 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.00169 12177 0 0

Angie 45.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Doret 03.32168 12178 0 0
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Shameless 24.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnson 06.03161 12190 0 0

Roger 37.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 03.99191 12361 0 0

Trek 28.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 05.18190 12364 0 0

Berkeley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Smey 00.00177 12166 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.00166 12184 0 0

Viva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kessel 00.00159 12192 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  45
Lilac 22.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 06.88135 16214 100 22

Hula 23.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ancona 06.64123 16213 100 21

Lila 24.17 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bunin 06.54118 16220 100 20

Surf 25.03 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 06.31130 16200 100 19

Si 25.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 06.26131 16199 100 19

Kip 27.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 05.76122 16215 100 17

Grover 28.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 05.62120 16217 100 16

Lici 28.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 05.49110 16231 100 16

Rune (Roon) 28.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 05.48112 16229 100 16

Delaney 29.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 05.43108 16233 100 15

Shine 29.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.32113 16227 100 15

Vu 30.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 05.24115 16223 100 14

Cooper 31.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.04128 16204 100 13

Mica 31.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.99125 16211 100 13

Zelly 33.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 04.76124 16212 100 11

Beanie 33.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shaw 04.70129 16201 100 11

Tollie 34.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 04.61134 16196 100 10

Lettie 36.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.28107 16234 100 8

Crime 26.18 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lazaro 06.04133 16197 0 0

Samone 26.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Eicher 06.02132 16198 0 0

Squiggy 30.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Grudis 05.10127 16205 0 0

Silk 37.05 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Esherick 04.26121 16216 0 0

Clover 37.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Jacobs 04.19119 16219 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00117 16221 0 0

Ava 49.14 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Keltos 03.22116 16222 0 0

Joey 28.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Albrizio 05.50114 16225 0 0

Grady 28.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Puro 05.48111 16230 0 0

Mac 43.25 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Spalding 03.65109 16232 0 0

Stetson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.00126 16208 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  44
Kiana 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Kraeuter 00.0059 20274 0 0

Helo 21.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Baggerman 07.6267 20260 100 22

Iron Man 22.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Simpson 07.2729 20393 100 21

Asher 22.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scagnelli 07.2677 20247 100 21

Sparks 24.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.8049 20287 100 19

Blitz 24.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 06.6686 20235 100 19

Thrill 24.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frank 06.6461 20270 100 19

Kinje 25.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sparks 06.5372 20254 100 18

Halley 25.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burnett 06.4733 20308 100 18
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Blake 25.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murdock 06.3683 20238 100 18

'NSync 26.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 06.3462 20268 100 17

Phil 26.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 06.3351 20285 100 17

Mattie 26.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 06.2037 20302 100 17

Gracie 26.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 06.1976 20248 100 17

Blue 26.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0D'Andrea 06.1847 20290 100 17

Gabby 27.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.9666 20261 100 16

Cinder 27.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.9281 20240 100 16

Sligo 27.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 05.9141 20297 100 16

Nikki 28.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sparks 05.7242 20296 100 15

Nemesis 29.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.6127 20305 100 14

Mackenzie 30.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.4956 20278 100 13

Vader 30.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alex Loos 05.4878 20244 100 13

Wynne 31.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 05.2371 20255 100 12

Kipper 31.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 05.1940 20299 100 12

Champ 32.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 05.0453 20283 100 11

T Rex 33.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 04.9865 20262 100 10

Yeager 33.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 04.9569 20257 100 10

Dozer 33.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.9336 20282 100 10

Suzy 33.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cook 04.9285 20236 100 10

Shelby 36.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terra 04.5563 20267 100 7

Cooper 36.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.4755 20280 100 7

Breezy 41.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hillman 03.9331 20310 100 2

Gremlin 29.04 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bridgwood 05.6882 20239 0 0

Grey 29.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cramer 05.6780 20241 0 0

Keen 31.99 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Dattoma 05.1679 20242 0 0

Romeo 33.31 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Andrews 04.9528 20246 0 0

Honest Abe 35.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNeil 04.5975 20249 0 0

Audrey 29.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 05.6973 20253 0 0

Tommee 46.87 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Johnston 03.5268 20259 0 0

WiFi 33.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Burton 04.9664 20265 0 0

Grace 24.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rubinstein 06.8060 20271 0 0

Plenty 25.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Closson 06.4558 20276 0 0

Cayenne 38.67 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Johnson 04.2757 20277 0 0

Oskar 34.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Patrick 04.8054 20281 0 0

Declan 31.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Minnella 05.1750 20286 0 0

Allie 45.05 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Wilkinson 03.6648 20288 0 0

A.V. 32.72 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bridgwood 05.0445 20293 0 0

TiAmo 21.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rocco 07.6944 20294 0 0

Mason 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lawless 10.0043 20295 0 0

Kai 33.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Huot-Singer 04.9639 20300 0 0

Ruby-do 56.92 12 2 1 51NQ 0 0Eicher 02.9038 20301 0 0

Hops 25.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 06.4635 20303 0 0

Danni 31.30 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Larkin 05.2734 20304 0 0

Mike 22.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Simon 07.3732 20309 0 0

Dan 32.36 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Ezzo 05.1030 20380 0 0
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Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.0087 20394 0 0

Keelie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0084 20237 0 0

Nichi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0074 20252 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0070 20256 0 0

Sanchi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0052 20284 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McMoran 00.0046 20291 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  46
Elan 25.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brook 06.3915 24323 100 20

Shae 26.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Merritt 06.333 24337 100 19

Wile E 26.78 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Silver 06.1614 24324 100 19

Ryder 28.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Barlics 05.8423 24311 100 17

Banter 28.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 05.8012 24327 100 17

Copy 28.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koster 05.7811 24328 100 17

Jena 28.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Snyder 05.7116 24322 100 17

Remus 29.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Branco 05.635 24335 100 16

MoAna 30.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Branco 05.3622 24314 100 15

AJ 35.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kepfer 04.6418 24318 100 10

Heaven 30.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 05.3621 24315 0 0

Doc 35.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McIlhenny 04.6420 24316 0 0

Snap! 26.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 06.2917 24319 0 0

Rio 23.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 06.9613 24326 0 0

Dublin 48.98 2 2 0 16NQ 1 0McIlhenny 03.379 24331 0 0

Topper 26.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 06.248 24332 0 0

Maverick 28.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 05.867 24333 0 0

Smitten 26.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulligan 06.346 24334 0 0

Huckleberry 32.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwartz 05.032 24338 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0019 24317 0 0

Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Odgers 00.0010 24329 0 0

Lobo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.004 24336 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  165 SCT:  44
Chick 32.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 05.041 24C398 100 11

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  102 SCT:  46
Lara 39.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Alexander 02.5521 08024 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  44
Onyx 30.12 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Owens 03.5916 20026 95 0

Ninja 49.42 5 3 0 20NQ 2 0Kelly 02.1915 20028 0 0

Cayuga 45.52 1 0 1 6NQ 0 0pacanowski 02.3714 20029 0 0

Zooka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ambrogi 10.0013 20031 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  46
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Pepper 44.00 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Mruk 03.2517 16006 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  48
Skylar 31.13 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sankus 04.5914 20008 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  51
Cara 52.06 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Holman 02.88231 08339 0 0

Quinn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pew 00.00230 08340 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  49
Daisy 29.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Connelly 05.56154 16345 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  51
Scotch 34.44 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Yeisley 04.79106 20347 0 0

Raina 35.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bruder 04.65105 20349 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  150 SCT:  54
Zee 36.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moyer 04.16232 04061 100 17

Mimi 51.26 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Olsen 02.93235 04060 0 0

Lacie 55.30 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Chapot 02.71234 04062 0 0

Livvie 29.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 05.16233 04064 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  51
Layla 30.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.96227 08067 100 20

C.C. 39.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.80225 08072 100 11

Angie 28.10 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Von Essen 05.34229 08066 0 0

Sully 36.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0MacLeod 04.13224 08073 0 0

Storm 34.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lonnquist 04.33223 08075 0 0

Rocker 39.63 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Gaydos 03.79222 08341 0 0

Macie 50.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0MacLuskie 02.98228 08342 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.00226 08071 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  50
Hera 28.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Baggerman 05.61197 12088 100 21

Ferris B. 28.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.57205 12077 100 21

Chloe 30.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 05.14204 12078 100 19

Stormy 38.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Christie 04.14199 12084 100 11

Chai 39.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Remer 03.97200 12083 100 10

Kai 34.31 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Harrington 04.61202 12081 0 0

Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Watkins 10.00198 12087 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0White 00.00203 12080 0 0

Rum 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ezzo 00.00201 12082 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  49
Legend 25.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Arndt 06.45146 16102 100 23

Rose 37.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hillman 04.37149 16095 100 11

Drummer 40.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shannon 04.10147 16101 100 8
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Foster 40.59 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ulrichsen 04.07144 16106 100 8

Sizzle 43.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spalding 03.81150 16093 100 5

Graphite 25.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Simpson 06.49153 16090 0 0

Karli Renay 25.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dreese 06.37152 16091 0 0

Tripp 21.81 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0D'Andrea 07.57151 16092 0 0

Jinxy 44.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cook 03.68145 16104 0 0

Lyric 29.88 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Lazaro 05.52143 16107 0 0

Troo 23.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Goldman 07.17142 16109 0 0

Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mackes 00.00148 16098 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  51
Brodie 34.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLeod 04.72104 20111 100 16

Alice 37.65 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Carberry 04.38103 20112 0 0

Shadow 27.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Larsen 06.05102 20113 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 34.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 04.78100 20118 0 0

JoJo 32.20 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0French 05.1299 20119 0 0

Zurich 23.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 06.9898 20121 0 0

Hera 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Terra 10.0097 20122 0 0

Smokey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.00101 20114 0 0

Mickey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Reinhard 00.0096 20123 0 0
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